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Subject 
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Code Subject Name 

170503 

170504 

170505 
DE-3 
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DE-4 
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170752 

Additional Exam Time Table of Chemical Engineering (2019 admitted Batch) 

Chemical Engineering 
Thermodynamics 
Chemical Reaction 
Engineering -I 

NAAC Accredited with A++ Grade 

Computational Methods in 
Chemical Engineering 

Inorganic Process Technology 

Transport Phenomenon 

Chemical Process Safety 

Date of Exam 

02.12.2024 

28.11.2024 

30.11.2024 

03.12.2024 

10.12.2024 

06.12.2024 

Time of Exam 

11.00 AM -02.00 PM 

11.00 AM -02.00 PM 

11.00 AM -02.00 PM 

11.00 AM - 02.00 PM 

03.00 PM -06.00 PM 

03.00 PM -06.00 PM 

Mode of 
Exam 

PP 

PP 

PP 

PP 

PP 

MCO 

Trive241 24 
DrM. K. 

Controller, Exams 
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