MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR

(A Govt. Aided UGC Autonomous & NAAC Accredited Institute Affiliated to RGPV, Bhopal)

NAAC Accredited with A++ Grade

Additional Exam Time Table of Chemical Engineering (2019 admitted Batch)

Subject Code	Subject Name	Date of Exam	Time of Exam	Mode of
170501	Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics	02.12.2024	11.00 AM - 02.00 PM	РР
170503	Chemical Reaction Engineering - I	28.11.2024	11.00 AM - 02.00 PM	PP
170504	Computational Methods in Chemical Engineering	30.11.2024	11,00 AM - 02,00 PM	PP
170505	Inorganic Process Technology	03.12.2024	11.00 AM - 02.00 PM	PP
DE-3 170711	Transport Phenomenon	10.12.2024	03.00 PM - 06.00 PM	PP
D E -4 170752	Chemical Process Safety	06.12.2024	03.00 PM - 06.00 PM	MCQ

Controller, Exams

+